Middle School Sunday School:
Middle & High School Youth

Group:

Confirmation:

At The Table:
Divine Donuts:

Youth Ministry

Winter/Spring 2026 Calendar

worship team practice.

began the program in Fall 2025.

January 11 Divine Donuts
Confirmation restarts
Middle School Sunday School restarts
Youth Group restarts
January 24 All-Church Square Dance
January 25 At the Table
Middle School Youth Group
February 1 Divine Donuts
February 6 Middle School Winter Retreat: Feb. 6-8
February 8 No Confirmation
No Middle School Sunday School
No Middle and High School Youth Group
February 18 Ash Wednesday Dinner
Ash Wednesday Worship
February 22 Divine Donuts: Lenten Study
At the Table
Middle School Youth Group
February 27 High School Winter Retreat: Feb. 27-Mar. 1
March 1 No Confirmation
No Middle and High School Youth Group
March 8 Divine Donuts: Lenten Study
March 15 Divine Donuts: Lenten Study
March 22 Divine Donuts: Lenten Study
At the Table
Middle School Youth Group
March 29 Palm Sunday Worship
All-Church Brunch
No Confirmation
No Middle School Sunday School
No Middle and High School Youth Group
April 2 Maundy Thursday Worship
April 3 Good Friday Worship
April 5 Easter Sunrise Service
Easter Worship
No Confirmation
No Middle School Sunday School
No Middle and High School Youth Group
April 12 Divine Donuts
April 19 At the Table
Middle School Youth Group
April 25 Confirmation Rehearsal
April 26 Confirmation Sunday
May 3 Youth Group Talent Show
May 16 VBS Decoration Day
May 31 Senior Recognition in Worship
Senior Celebration Dinner

VBS & VBXtreme: June 15-19, 9:00 a.m. to noon
Great Escape: July 13-18
High School Mission Trip: July 25—-August 1

January 11-April 26, 10:15-11:00 a.m. unless noted below.
January 11-May 3, 6:00—7:30 p.m. unless noted below. Come at 5:30 for open gym and

January 11-April 19, 10:15-11:00 a.m. unless noted below. For youth in grade 9 who

About once a month during youth group time for high schoolers. Dates below.
About once a month from 10:15-11:00 a.m. for high schoolers. Dates below.

10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:15 AM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
10:15 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM

10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM



