

# Youth Ministry

## Winter/Spring 2026 Calendar

<b>Middle School Sunday School:</b>	January 11–April 26, 10:15–11:00 a.m. unless noted below.
<b>Middle &amp; High School Youth Group:</b>	January 11–May 3, 6:00–7:30 p.m. unless noted below. Come at 5:30 for open gym and worship team practice.
<b>Confirmation:</b>	January 11–April 19, 10:15–11:00 a.m. unless noted below. For youth in grade 9 who began the program in Fall 2025.
<b>At The Table:</b>	About once a month during youth group time for high schoolers. Dates below.
<b>Divine Donuts:</b>	About once a month from 10:15–11:00 a.m. for high schoolers. Dates below.

<b>January 11</b>	Divine Donuts	10:15 AM
	Confirmation restarts	10:15 AM
	Middle School Sunday School restarts	10:15 AM
	Youth Group restarts	6:00 PM
<b>January 24</b>	All-Church Square Dance	6:00 PM
<b>January 25</b>	At the Table	6:00 PM
	Middle School Youth Group	6:00 PM
<b>February 1</b>	Divine Donuts	10:15 AM
<b>February 6</b>	Middle School Winter Retreat: Feb. 6–8	5:00 PM
<b>February 8</b>	<b>No Confirmation</b>	
	No Middle School Sunday School	
	No Middle and High School Youth Group	
<b>February 18</b>	Ash Wednesday Dinner	5:30 PM
	Ash Wednesday Worship	6:30 PM
<b>February 22</b>	Divine Donuts: Lenten Study	10:15 AM
	At the Table	6:00 PM
	Middle School Youth Group	6:00 PM
<b>February 27</b>	High School Winter Retreat: Feb. 27–Mar. 1	5:00 PM
<b>March 1</b>	<b>No Confirmation</b>	
	No Middle and High School Youth Group	
<b>March 8</b>	Divine Donuts: Lenten Study	10:15 AM
<b>March 15</b>	Divine Donuts: Lenten Study	10:15 AM
<b>March 22</b>	Divine Donuts: Lenten Study	10:15 AM
	At the Table	6:00 PM
	Middle School Youth Group	6:00 PM
<b>March 29</b>	Palm Sunday Worship	9:00 AM
	All-Church Brunch	10:15 AM
	<b>No Confirmation</b>	
	No Middle School Sunday School	
	No Middle and High School Youth Group	
<b>April 2</b>	Maundy Thursday Worship	7:00 PM
<b>April 3</b>	Good Friday Worship	7:00 PM
<b>April 5</b>	Easter Sunrise Service	6:30 AM
	Easter Worship	9:00 AM
	<b>No Confirmation</b>	
	No Middle School Sunday School	
	No Middle and High School Youth Group	
<b>April 12</b>	Divine Donuts	10:15 AM
<b>April 19</b>	At the Table	6:00 PM
	Middle School Youth Group	6:00 PM
<b>April 25</b>	Confirmation Rehearsal	9:30 AM
<b>April 26</b>	Confirmation Sunday	9:00 AM
<b>May 3</b>	Youth Group Talent Show	6:00 PM
<b>May 16</b>	VBS Decoration Day	10:00 AM
<b>May 31</b>	Senior Recognition in Worship	9:00 AM
	Senior Celebration Dinner	6:00 PM

**VBS & VBXtreme:** June 15–19, 9:00 a.m. to noon

**Great Escape:** July 13–18

**High School Mission Trip:** July 25–August 1